JF™A THOMPSON | Faculty of Winter 2025 Examination Schedule
e LR!IINIVIEI%ISQSITY Law September 10, 2024
g Please note that all exam schedules are subject to change.
DE] Time Course Name Course Code Instructors Location
LAWF 3070 (91) Gauthier
Torts HOL
Monday, April 7 9:00 am — 12:00 pm LAWF 3070 (92) Gauthier
Tuesday, April 8 9:00 am — 12:00 pm Real Estate Transactions LAWF 3610 O'Fee OM 3732
LAWF 3080 (91) Mancini
Crime LAWF 3080 (92) Diab HOL
Wednesday, April 9 9:00 am — 12:00 pm
LAWF 3080 (93) Mancini
Thursday, April 10 9:00 am —12:00 pm Conflict of Laws LAWF 3600 Barnes HOL
LAWF 3030 (91) Hunt
Contracts LAWF 3030 (92) Maharaj HOL
Friday, April 11 9:00 am —12:00 pm
LAWF 3030 (93) Hunt
Civil Procedure LAWF 3910 Pilliar OM 3732
LAWF 3010 (91) Jones
Constitutional Law LAWF 3010 (92) Jones HOL
Monday, April 14 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
LAWF 3010 (93) Jones
Bankruptcy & Restructuring LAWF 3620 Coulter OM 3732
Basic Tax LAWF 3830 Perry OM 3782
Tuesday, April 15 9:00 am — 12:00 pm
Ethical Lawyering LAWF 3930 Kendall & Hughes | OM 3732
LAWF 3050 (91) Morse
Property LAWF 3050 (92) Morse HOL
Wednesday, April 16 9:00 am — 12:00 pm LAWF 3050 (93) Chambers
Insurance Law LAWF 3500 Murray OM 3732
Sexual Offences LAWF 3780 (09) |  Walker&Ching | o) 5oes
McNamee
Family Law LAWF 3820 Millard
Thursday, April 17 9:00 am —12:00 pm HOL
Tuesday, April 22 9:00 am — 12:00 pm Municipal Law LAWF 3780 (06) | Hyunh, Lee, & Wu | OM 3732
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